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Contact and

&

, more info:

Chiara Zanghi / Michel Dennin
opensunday@sportbundbielefeld.de
0521 - 5251572

opensunday-bielefeld.de
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BIELEFELD

Small gym

Sports shoes

Phone number ° 13 - 15 Uhl‘

Sports clothing

28.01.
04.02.

@ 14.01.

21.01.
&3

&3 11.02.

Volkeningschule

Petristr. 48
33609 Bielefeld

18.02.
25.02.
03.03.
10.03.
17.03.

&

&3

Hiermit erklire ich mich damit

einverstanden,; dass mein Kind am
Open Sunday teilnehmen darf.
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